                          Optical Network International
Opneti Communications Co.           www.opneti.com
MEMS Variable Optical Attenuator (SVOA)
Features
Low insertion loss
Compact size
Available in both normally open and closed states
Application

Operating Temperature(℃) -5 ~+65
Package Dimension( mm) φ5.5x26
Ordering Information
SVOA Type Wavelength Attenation
Range
Operating
Voltage
Pigtail Type Fiber
Type
Length Connector
 D=Dark
B=Bright
1550
1590
15=15dB
20=20dB
25=25dB
30=30dB
5=5V
15=15V
250=250um
bare fiber
900=900um
loose tube
SMF-28e 1=1m NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/UPC
LC=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
XX=Others